

CNR No. WBUD050015152018
Case No. POCSO 51 of 2018

Present : Bishnu Baran Mondal
(J.O. Code : WB-776)

Order No. 23
Dt. 19.03.2021

Today is fixed for apperance and ER of WA
Order no-21 dt.11.01.21 has not yet been complied.
BC-II to comply the same at once.
Fix **27.04.2021** for ER of W.A.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
1st Court, Islampur, U/D