

WBUD050015152018



Dalkhola P.S Case No. 227/2018
POCSO/51/2018

State of West Bengal Vs. Enamul Haque and Another

Order No. :51

Dated : 09.07.2025

Today is fixed for ER of W.A.

No ER of W.A is received.

Ld. Special PP is present

Fix 20.11.2025 for ER of W.A.

D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Islampur, U/D

(Manik Lal Jana: WB01023)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
cum Special court (POCSO Act)
Islampur, U/Dinajpur.